
Mercian Bridge Booking Form
2007/08

Date of Departure No. of Nights

1. Address for correspondence

(if separate invoice required)

Telephone (daytime)E-mail:

Twin/Double(s) Single(s)

DEPOSIT(S)

CREDIT CARD CHARGE 2%
(3% On American Express)
ON BALANCE PAYMENTS

TOTAL ENCLOSED

INSURANCE PREMIUM(S)

FULL PAYMENT
(If within 8 weeks of departure or 4 weeks U.K.)

(If our insurance is required)

£

PRICE OF FLIGHT £

2%

£

£

DATE OF BIRTH

£

We enclose a deposit of £135 for European, £145 for long haul 15% for
cruising or £45 for U.K. Holidays, per person.

The premium charged is inclusive of Insurance Premium Tax (IPT) at 17.5%

PLEASE RESERVE:

Telephone (evening)

Surname

If separate invoices are required it is essential that you let us know at the time of booking, otherwise all invoices will be sent to the first name at the address given below.

First Name (As it appears on your passport) Title Bridge

1

2

3

4

2. Second Address

INSURANCE PREMIUMS

Special requests or anything we should know, like requiring a partner, wheelchair/boarding assistance/special diet/golf, i.e. handicap. Please note we cannot guarantee
specific room numbers, or specific positions in a hotel as rooms are allocated by hotel management. If Not a Bridge Player Please State.

I have read and agree to abide by the Mercian Travel Booking Conditions and Terms as set out in the 2007/08 Brochure.

PLEASE SIGN AND RETURN THIS BOOKING FORM TO MERCIAN TRAVEL CENTRE LTD, 109WORCESTER ROAD, WEST HAGLEY, WEST MIDLANDS, DY9 0NG
WE ARE UNABLE TO RELEASE YOUR TICKETS UNLESS THIS SIGNED FORM HAS BEEN RECEIVED BY US.

Our Standard Booking Conditions are set out in Our Mercian Bridge Brochure 2007/08 and on our website www.merciantravel.co.uk. The rules and recommendations
of the EBU and appropriate Bowling Associations will normally apply. These conditions are the terms under which this holiday has been reserved.

TRAVEL
PERIOD

(in days)

Up to 5 £15.00

£18.00

£22.00

-

-

-

£24.00

£32.00

£36.00

£43.00

£48.00

£11.00

-

£52.00

£58.00

£67.00

£72.00

£20.00

Up to 10

Up to 17

Up to 24

Up to 31

7 Day Ext.

U.K. Europe Worldwide

Signature Date

Any variation for Badge Name.

Bridge Holiday Destination Departure Airport (If Applicable)

PERSONS AGED 65 YEARS OROVER
IS DOUBLE THE LISTED PREMIUMS
NO MAXIMUM AGE LIMIT
PERIOD OF INSURANCE 140 DAYS

No charges are made for using your credit card to pay your deposit.
However, if you pay the balance by credit card, there is a charge of 2%
(3% on American Express). If paying by credit card please complete
the details overleaf.

V2471

Suite(s)

Bowler



Card No.

Start Date Expiry Date Security Code

CREDIT CARD DETAILS (ACCESS/MASTERCARD/MAESTRO/VISA/AMEX)


