

Signature

Mercian Bridge Booking Form 2007/08





Date of Deparation Surname 1 2 3 4 separate invoices 1. Address for E-mail:	s are require	d it is essential t		First Nam	No. of Nights	r passport)	Title	Bridge	Bowle				
1 2 3 4 separate invoices 1. Address for		d it is essential t		First Nam	ne (As it appears on you	r passport)	Title	Bridge	Bowle				
2 3 4 separate invoices 1. Address for		d it is essential t											
3 4 separate invoices 1. Address for		d it is essential t											
4 separate invoices 1. Address for		d it is essential t											
separate invoices 1. Address for		d it is essential t											
1. Address for		d it is essential t											
	r correspo		hat you let us kn	ow at the time	e of booking, otherwise all invo	oices will be sent	to the first nar	ne at the addre	ss given be				
E-mail:		ndence											
E-mail:													
				Telep	hone (daytime)	phone (evening)							
. Second Add		uuisad\											
if separate in	ivoice red	juireu)											
PLEASE RESE	ERVE:		Twin/D	ouble(s)			Suite						
				` '		Single(s)							
NSURANCE PI	REMIUMS				We enclose a deposit of £	135 for Europe	ean, £145 for	long haul 15	% for				
	U.K.	Europe	Worldwide		cruising or £45 for U.K. H								
PERIOD					DEPOSIT(S)	£							
in days)					PRICE OF FLIGHT		£						
Up to 5	15.00	£24.00	-		INSURANCE PREMIUM(£	f						
Jp to 10 fi	18.00	£32.00	£52.00		DATE OF BIRTH (If our insurance is required)								
lp to 17 f:	22.00	£36.00	£58.00		FULL PAYMENT (If within 8 weeks of departure	ro or 4 wooks LLk	. f						
lp to 24 -		£43.00	£67.00		CREDIT CARD CHARGE		/						
Jp to 31 -		£48.00	£72.00		(3% On American Express) ON BALANCE PAYMEN	2%	2%						
Day Ext	- f11.00 f20.00				TOTAL ENCLOSED	£	£						
ERSONS AGEI	D 65 YEA	RS OR OVER		(
DOUBLE TH					No charges are made for However, if you pay the				-				
O MAXIMUM ERIOD OF INS					(3% on American Expre the details overleaf.	ss). If paying	by credit ca	ard please c	omplete				
		· ·	e Premium Tax (II	PT) at 17.5%	the details overlear.								
					hair/boarding assistance/specia			note we cannot	guarantee				
becinc room num	nbers, or spe	cinc positions in	a noter as rooms	are allocated	by noter management. If Not a	hotel management. If Not a Bridge Player Please State. Any variation for Badge Name.							
						Ally Ve	and con for Di	auge Hairie.					

PLEASE SIGN AND RETURN THIS BOOKING FORM TO MERCIAN TRAVEL CENTRE LTD, 109 WORCESTER ROAD, WEST HAGLEY, WEST MIDLANDS, DY9 ONG WE ARE UNABLE TO RELEASE YOUR TICKETS UNLESS THIS SIGNED FORM HAS BEEN RECEIVED BY US.

CREDIT CARD DETAILS (ACCESS/MASTERCARD/MAESTRO/VISA/AMEX)																					
Card No.																					
Start Date						Expiry Date								Security Code							